
1. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1577
Berner, Lev 530
Hollstein, Christian 516
Sänger, Dominik 531

2. St.Hub. Mengerskirchen 1535
Geis, Oliver 521
Wolf, Alexander 486
Wolf, Jonatan 528

3. SV Falke Dasbach 1509
Block, Jens 485
Bommersheim, Jörg 498
Opitz, Rainer 526

4. SSV Großenhausen 1473
Becker, Thorsten 472
Kreß, Volker 495
Trippel, Stephan 506

5. Spsv Viernheim 1448
Habel, Heinz 471
Riedel, Wolfgang 502
Schweidler, Norbert 475

6. Spsg Tell Raunheim 1 1041
Fix, Andreas 519
Meyer, Michael 522
Simon, Holger 0

7. SV Kriftel 2 1038
Borgmann, Oliver 0
Hofmann, Konstantin 507
Litterscheid, Heiko 531

8. SV Ihringshausen 979
Krug,  Sebastian 465
Liebehenz, Kai-Uwe 0
Marasus, Klaus 514

na. Spsg Tell Raunheim 2 0
Goetz, Matthias 0
Väth, Marcus 0
van der Burg, Thomas 0

AK. SV Kriftel 1 1611
Reitz, Christian 542
Sauter, Aaron 553
Schwender, Matthias 516

AK. SV Sulzbach 1508
Dudde, Carsten 516
Kuttler, Lukas 493
Plümacher, Christoph 499

Einzelwertung

1. Sauter, Aaron SV Kriftel 1 89,0 642
2. Hucke, Thomas SV Leimsfeld 90,0 625
3. Sänger, Dominik SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 92,4 623,4
4. Berner, Lev SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 89,4 619,4
5. Litterscheid, Heiko SV Kriftel 2 86,4 617,4
6. Wolf, Jonatan St.Hub. Mengerskirchen 88,5 616,5
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7. Opitz, Rainer SV Falke Dasbach 86,1 612,1
8. Ziehn, Stefan SV Obersuhl 78,9 608,9
9. Kraft, Heinz SV Beuern 524

10. Schöppe, Stefan SPSV Oberzwehren 523
11. Meyer, Michael Spsg Tell Raunheim 1 522
12. Geis, Oliver St.Hub. Mengerskirchen 521
13. Fix, Andreas Spsg Tell Raunheim 1 519
14. Hollstein, Christian SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 516
15. Schwender, Matthias SV Kriftel 1 516
16. Kuckuck, Marko SC Windecken 515
17. Marasus, Klaus SV Ihringshausen 514
18. Molliere, Torsten SV Bergen Enkheim 510
19. Hofmann, Konstantin SV Kriftel 2 507
20. Schultheiss, Bernd SV Beuern 506
21. Trippel, Stephan SSV Großenhausen 506
22. Klock, Joerg SV Reinheim 505
23. Vogt, Günter SV Hubertus  Dutenhofen 503
24. Riedel, Wolfgang Spsv Viernheim 502
25. Plümacher, Christoph SV Sulzbach 499
26. Bommersheim, Jörg SV Falke Dasbach 498
27. Kreß, Volker SSV Großenhausen 495
28. Gloser, Andreas SG Oberst Schiel 495
29. Greutner, Daniel SG Sprendlingen 494
30. Kuttler, Lukas SV Sulzbach 493
31. Harfmann, Jens SV Merlau 492
32. Schlegel, Kai SC Windecken 490
33. Meißner, Ralf SG Butzbach 489
34. Wolf, Alexander St.Hub. Mengerskirchen 486
35. Zimmermann, Christof SG Tell Dietzenbach 485
36. Block, Jens SV Falke Dasbach 485
37. Schweidler, Norbert Spsv Viernheim 475
38. Schlesiger, Frank SPSV Oberzwehren 474
39. Becker, Thorsten SSV Großenhausen 472
40. Habel, Heinz Spsv Viernheim 471
41. Schmidt, Marko SV Stangenrod 471
42. Edel, Matthias SV Bad Orb 470
43. Krug,  Sebastian SV Ihringshausen 465
44. Bieker, Kay Uwe PSV GW Wiesbaden 464
45. Sliwa, Mariusz PSV Gw Frankfurt 463
46. Jeffries, Kevin SV Bergen Enkheim 456
47. Losert, Sascha SV Schönbach 448
na. Bieganski, Sven Spsv Viernheim 0
na. Borgmann, Oliver SV Kriftel 2 0
na. Goetz, Matthias Spsg Tell Raunheim 2 0
na. Horchler, Jens SG Melsungen 0
na. Kühnel, Thorsten SV Hofheim 0
na. Liebehenz, Kai-Uwe SV Ihringshausen 0
na. Nemeth, Axel SV Steinbach-Garbenteich 0
na. Schleer, Bruno SV Oberursel 0
na. Simon, Holger Spsg Tell Raunheim 1 0
na. Väth, Marcus Spsg Tell Raunheim 2 0
na. van der Burg, Thomas Spsg Tell Raunheim 2 0
AK. Reitz, Christian SV Kriftel 1 542
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AK. Dudde, Carsten SV Sulzbach 516
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